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3 TRINITY UNIVERSITY OF ASIA

Cathedral Heights, Quezon City, Philippines 1112

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2023-2024

(Collegiate) 2024
JANUARY
FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER R W
(18 weeks / 104 days, ACADEMIC ACTIVITY ( 18 wegks / 108 days, @ S g e 5
wih 18 Saturdays) with 17 Saturdays) 10 1112 13
4 15 16 17 18 19 .
e REGISTRATION Mon, an.8. Sat, Jan, 1 22 B
Last day for submitting applications for study | . .
Wed., Aug. $ : Fri,, Jan. 12
g grants and scholarships FEBRUARY
Thu., Aug. 10 CLASSES BEGIN Mon., Jan. 15 ~ T VK
61+ FOUNDATION WEEK Sun,, Feb. 11 - Sat,, Feb. 17 T
Thu,, Aug. 17 Last day for late registration Mon,, Jan. 22 v s 6 7 8 9(D
Thu., Aug. 17 Last day for addition in load/ subject | Mon., Jan. 22 T L T
T g3t | Gy rgadaingsudensiofle | Lo i
; il application for graduation i
. Wed., Sept. 20 - Fri, Sept. 22 PRELIMINARY EXAMINATIONS Mon., Feb. 19 - Wed., Feb. 21 MARCH
Mon., Oct. 9 - Sat, Oct. 14 MIDTERM EXAMINATIONS Mon,, Mar. 11 - Sat., Mar, 16 T TR WK
Fri,, Oct. 20 Last day for dropping of subjects Fri.,, Mar. 22 3
Wed., Nov. 15 -Fri, Nov. 17 SEMI-FINAL EXAMINATIONS Mon,, Apr. 22 - Wed., Apr. 24 F 4 5 6789
November 27, 28 and 29 |  Final examinations for graduating students | Thu, May 9 - Sat, May 11 9 {T—;]‘.Q E@@D "
' Mon, Dec, 4 Lastdayofsubmi;ttirl:ge%r;desofgraduaﬁng Wed, May 15 ol
Meeting of the faculty to deliberate on APRIL
T, .3 candidates for graduation The, My 16 S won TE weo o e o VK
Wed., Dec. 6 University Council Megting Fri., May 17 -
Thu, Dec. 7 Board o Trustees Meetng Thu, May 23 P v i
Mon,, Dec. 4 - Sat, Dec. 9 FINAL EXAMINATIONS Mon., May 13 - Sat,, May 18 2 25 26 27 15
Mon,, Dec. 11 - Sat., Dec. 16 Summative Activity Mon,, May 20 - Sat., May 25 2% 29 30
Sat, Dec. 16 | Semester Ends Sat, May25 MAY
\ Sun., Dec. 17, 200 - ist i MON TUE WED THU FRI {
| Tue,, Jan. 2, 2024 T S Q23 4 v{k
Wed.,, Jan. 3 - Fri, Jan. § Encoding of final grades Tue., May 28 - Fri, May 31 LA L B
i Jar s | 252y rsbmiingercoding ra gaes | ‘ .@.5 .
i, Jan. 5 Fn.,May31 ) 20 21 22 23 24 :
of undergraduates 6 27 28 29 30 31
Wed., Jan. 3 - Sun,, Jan. 14 SEMESTRAL BREAK Sun., May 26 - Sun., June 9
62 University Commencement Exercises JUNE
MIDYEAR TERM, 2024 Sl
(Regstration period: June 3-8) 3 4 5 6 7 8
June 10 - July 19 9 10 1 @ 13 14
‘ {6weeks:'28days,m$mdayc€ssgs) 617 18 19 20 21
L 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

P

~
(TBA) - Eid'l Adha* December 8 - Feast of Immaculate Conception March 28 - Maundy Thursday
August 19 - Quezon City Day December 25 - Christmas Day March 29 - Good Friday
August 21 - Ninoy Aquino Day December 30 - Rizal Day March 30 - Black Saturday
August 28 - National Heroes' Day January 1,2024 - New Year's Day April 9 - Araw ng Kagitingan
November 1 - All Saints'Day February 10 - Chinese New Year May 1 - Labor Day
November 30 - Bonifacio Day February 25 - EDSA People Power Revolution (TBA) - Eid'l Fitr*
June 12 - Independence Day
& B
ALEJAN A :@LAY
OTED OIC, University Registrar

GWENA ANN V. MALABANAN

Education Program Specialist 1|, CHED NCR




